Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.56
2:31.24
2:36.00
2:37.80
2:38.51
2:39.83
2:39.99
2:42.53
2:43.22
2:43.86
2:46.82
3:06.04

3:37.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.56
2:36.00
2:39.83
2:37.80
2:38.51
2:31.24
2:42.53
2:43.86
2:39.99

2:43.22
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

390
340
310
299
295
288
287
274
271
267
253
183
114

WA Pts

390
310
288
299
295
340
274
267
287
271

Round

N

m m I I I I I

I I I T

Round

I I I I T

I T m T

Date

2211114
17/03/12
20/09/14
25/01/13
23/11112
02/07/13
05/11/11
26/11/11
05/03/11
08/11/11
22/01/11
06/12/09
21/10/08

Date

22/11/14
20/09/14
02/07/13
25/01/13
23/11/12
17/03/12
26/11/11
08/11/11
05/11/11
05/03/11

Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking 200 Mt

Bishops Stortford Champs

Meet

Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Club Championships
Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships
Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials

Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
Bishop's Stortford Club Championships
Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships

Venue

Harlow
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Grays

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Braintree
Braintree

Bishop's Stortford

Venue

Harlow

Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Bishop's Stortford
Grays

Borehamwood

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort

Bishop Stort

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:46.82 253 H 22/01/11 Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3
3:06.04 183 H 06/12/09 Braintree & Bocking 200 Mt Braintree Bishop Stort 3
3:37.80 114 H 21/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



