Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Raphy - (482495) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.56	390	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:31.24	340	F	17/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:36.00	310	Н	20/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:37.80	299	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:38.51	295	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:39.83	288	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:39.99	287	Н	05/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Bishop Stort	3
2:42.53	274	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:43.22	271	F	05/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:43.86	267	Н	08/11/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:46.82	253	Н	22/01/11	Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:06.04	183	Н	06/12/09	Braintree & Bocking 200 Mt	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:37.80	114	Н	21/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.56	390	Н	22/11/14	Harlow Penguins Winter Open Meet	Harlow		3
2:36.00	310	Н	20/09/14	Bishop Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford		4
2:39.83	288	Н	02/07/13	Bishops Stortford 2013 Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:37.80	299	Н	25/01/13	Bishop's Stortford SC Time Trials	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:38.51	295	Н	23/11/12	Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:31.24	340	F	17/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
2:42.53	274	F	26/11/11	Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011	Hatfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:43.86	267	Н	08/11/11	Bishop's Stortford Club Championships	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:39.99	287	Н	05/11/11	Thurrock SC County Qualifier 2011	Grays	Bishop Stort	3
2:43.22 Copyright 2024	271 1	F	05/03/11	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:46.82	253	Н	22/01/11	Bishop's Stortford 3rd 200 Open Meet	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:06.04	183	Н	06/12/09	Braintree & Bocking 200 Mt	Braintree	Bishop Stort	3
3:37.80	114	Н	21/10/08	Bishops Stortford Champs	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS